Contents
Pitch
间距
P/N
型号
Overall Length
总长度
Barrel Diameter
针管直径
Page
 页
0.35mm TGS-035-002 6.20mm  Ø0.26mm ………  3
0.35mm TGS-035-003 5.80mm  Ø0.28mm ………  3
0.40mm TGS-040-003 3.30mm  Ø0.31mm ………  3
0.40mm TGS-040-004 4.50mm  Ø0.31mm ………  4
0.40mm TGS-040-005 5.80mm  Ø0.31mm ………  4
0.40mm TGS-040-007 4.10mm  Ø0.31mm ………  4
0.50mm TGS-050-002 5.94mm  Ø0.35mm ………  5
0.50mm TGS-050-003 6.45mm  Ø0.35mm ………  5
0.50mm TGS-050-005 6.96mm  Ø0.35mm ………  5
0.50mm TGS-050-006 7.50mm  Ø0.35mm ………  6
0.50mm TGS-050-007 7.62mm  Ø0.35mm ………  6
0.50mm TGS-050-008 7.62mm  Ø0.35mm ………  6
0.50mm TGS-050-011 4.20mm  Ø0.35mm ………  7
0.50mm TGS-050-012 3.20mm  Ø0.38mm ………  7
0.50mm TGS-050-013 4.80mm  Ø0.38mm ………  7
0.50mm TGS-050-014 5.80mm  Ø0.38mm ………  8
0.50mm TGS-050-015 5.70mm  Ø0.38mm ………  8
0.50mm TGS-050-016 11.30mm  Ø0.35mm ………  8
0.65mm TGS-065-003 12.00mm  Ø0.50mm ………  9
0.65mm TGS-065-004 12.00mm  Ø0.50mm ………  9
0.65mm TGS-065-005 4.80mm  Ø0.51mm ………  9
0.80mm TGS-080-001 6.15mm  Ø0.58mm ………10
0.80mm TGS-080-002 5.08mm  Ø0.58mm ………10
0.80mm TGS-080-003 6.35mm  Ø0.58mm ………10
0.80mm TGS-080-004 8.68mm  Ø0.58mm ………11
0.80mm TGS-080-005 4.80mm  Ø0.58mm ………11
0.80mm TGS-080-006 5.10mm  Ø0.58mm ………11
0.80mm TGS-080-010 5.80mm  Ø0.58mm ………12
0.80mm TGS-080-011 5.99mm  Ø0.58mm ………12
1.27mm TGS-127-001 7.11mm  Ø0.76mm ………12
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters)
Specifications subject to change without notice
Double-ended Pogos  Single-ended Probes
Pitch